North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

7th Annual NCTUSBC Open City Tournament, All Events - Scratch event only, All Events - Scratch, AE Scratch division only

All Events- Scratch, AE Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Davis, Donald G
2 Franklin, Anthony T
3 Bolgack, Jonathan T
3 Ellis, Brent
5 Lavery-Spahr, Anthony W
6 Eidenier, Robert C
7 Steele, Michael
8 Pritts, Ted E
9 Hafner, Joey W
10 Rogers, Billy L
11 Lanham, Howard
11 Moscato, Michael C
13 Burkett, Brian
14 Whitney, Ryan
15 Branagan, Tyson P
16 Boyle, Steven T
17 Nack, Scot P
18 Sitts, Marvin E
19 Lavery-Spahr, Sean D
19 Lott, Derrick R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

151 2,273

62 2,236

39 2,203

40 2,203

34 2,194

32 2,165

151 2,162

9 2,156

34 2,145

34 2,118

51 2,117

84 2,117

10 2,116

96 2,105

62 2,096

85 2,094

121 2,001

22 2,089

19 2,085

94 2,085
$2,152.00
$2,152.00
$2,152.00

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$190.00
$190.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$40.00
$32.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

From

Odessa, TX
Frisco, TX
Weatherford, TX
Calera, OK
Little Elm, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Odessa, TX
Denton, TX
Little Elm, TX
Little EIm, TX
Roanoke, TX
Arlington, TX
Gunter, TX
Euless, TX
Frisco, TX
Arlington, TX
Grapevine, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Watauga, TX
Keller, TX
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