## North Central Texas USBC Final Prize Listing

7th Annual NCTUSBC Open City Tournament, All Events - Scratch event only, All Events - Scratch, AE Scratch division only Sorted By Event, Division

## All Events - Scratch, AE Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	En	try	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Davis, Donald G	1	151	2,273	\$500.00	Odessa, TX
2	Franklin, Anthony T		62	2,236	\$250.00	Frisco, TX
3	Bolejack, Jonathan T		39	2,203	\$190.00	Weatherford, TX
3	Ellis, Brent		40	2,203	\$190.00	Calera, OK
5	Lavery-Spahr, Anthony W		34	2,194	\$150.00	Little Elm, TX
6	Eidenier, Robert C		32	2,165	\$125.00	Grand Prairie, TX
7	Steele, Michael	1	151	2,162	\$100.00	Odessa, TX
8	Pritts, Ted E		9	2,156	\$100.00	Denton, TX
9	Hafner, Joey W		34	2,145	\$90.00	Little Elm, TX
10	Rogers, Billy L		34	2,118	\$80.00	Little Elm, TX
11	Lanham, Howard		51	2,117	\$70.00	Roanoke, TX
11	Moscato, Michael C		84	2,117	\$70.00	Arlington, TX
13	Burkett, Brian		10	2,116	\$50.00	Gunter, TX
14	Whitney, Ryan		96	2,105	\$40.00	Euless, TX
15	Branagan, Tyson P		62	2,096	\$32.00	Frisco, TX
16	Boyle, Steven T		85	2,094	\$30.00	Arlington, TX
17	Nack, Scot P	1	121	2,091	\$25.00	Grapevine, TX
18	Sitts, Marvin E		22	2,089	\$20.00	Fort Worth, TX
19	Lavery-Spahr, Sean D		19	2,085	\$20.00	Watauga, TX
19	Lott, Derrick R		94	2,085	\$20.00	Keller, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$2,152.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$2,152.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$2,152.00				